Eagles Mere Presbyterian Church 
Founded in 1887
Sunday Services at 10AM
Ministers & Music for 2024

	
Sunday, June 30
Rev. Beth Martini
Assistant to the Bishop in the Lower Susquehanna Synod (ELCA)
Special Music: Henry Ryder and Dave Rissmeyer-saxophone duet


	
Sunday, August 4
Dr. Peter C. Hodgson
Emeritus Professor of Theology, Vanderbilt University TN
Special Music: Play on Philly!


	Sunday, July 7
Rev. John Van Meerbeke
Pastor Living Hope Presbyterian Church, Gettysburg, PA
Special Music: Liebowitz Family Ensemble
	Sunday, August 11 
Rev. Dr. Robert Linders
Theologian in Residence St. Paul’s Lutheran Church, Doylestown, PA
Special Music: Eagles Mere Union

	
Sunday, July 14
Rev. William Carter
Pastor First Presbyterian Church, Clarks Summit PA
Special Music: William Carter-jazz pianist
	Sunday, August 18
Dan Meredith
Interim Lay Pastor Warfordsburg Presbyterian Church, Warfordsburg, PA
Special Music: Dan Meredith, keyboard & vocalist

	
Sunday, July 21 
Rev. Lyman Smith 
Captain CHC USN Retired
Special Music: Melissa Mabus, vocalist
	Sunday, August 25
Rev. Henry G. Brinton
Sr. Pastor Fairfax Presbyterian, Fairfax, VA
Special Music: Virginia Palmer-cello and Patricia Liebowitz-piano

	
Sunday, July 28
Rev. Peter Geschwindner
Retired Chaplain River Woods, Lewisburg PA
Special Music: The Midiri Brothers

	
Sunday, September 1
Rev. Scott Bowerman
Pastor Central Presbyterian Church, Chambersburg, PA 
Special Music: Debbie Geist, vocalist




Special Music & Children’s Message each Sunday
                  Accessible entrance.  All faiths welcome!
Casual dress welcome!

